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20 18] 10,000{AFF U T A= LYY —h T 5281 2,660,000
21 18 50,000| (£k) 7 V&7 vy AT _E#i2-1-29 2,710,000
22 18| 50,000|¥kX SR E R BT kR 207-2 2,760,000
23 18[  10,000|7E4k 7T & FhiBTIEE R E3-43-33 2,770,000
24 19 10,000/ FRR&LERERTE AR R 1-4-15 2,780,000
25 19|  10,000|EFENZLRERI)=y) R S REs-15-11 2,790,000
26 19 5,000| = ZHIREL T ILN1-3-28 2,795,000
27 19| 10,000\ & PR LIRS B EE6—-3—8 2,805,000
28 20| 10,000 K AR RS AR T L B AR 4-29-1 2,815,000
29 20| 10,000|%F RRathikeE M 5AE3-2-21 2,825,000
30 23| 30,000|(¥k) 7V ~a—FRL—rav BT L BART-29-15 2,855,000
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6A

TSR HWMELE

T3
(BfAr: M)

x5 £ A B & # K 24 {E BT -

31 23| 10,000| KX FpE £t R YR 1-36-6 2,865,000
32 23| 10,000 F BRI R AR TR 2-15-35 2,875,000
33 24| 500,000+ #rE ER NS AR T (AR R AT 24-9 3,375,000
34 24| 10,000 ASHHEER R T AN TE6-4-19 3,385,000
35 25| 10,000[F /=71 T T e 3-4-2 3,395,000
36 26| 10,000 MR ttREE R MR RIAAART-8-29 3,405,000
37 26| 50,000|H#E S AN ST MR\ EE2-12-2 3,455,000
38 27| 10,000(F R+ ILFTE SRR BT EE AL 3-19-27 3,465,000
39 30 5,000 | &% T AR S (LT 8-1 3,470,000
40 30 5,000|EHIEN—IT O MBFRPBIE | HHBTTETES-26-1 3,475,000
41 30|  10,000|)I148 B BhE 4 FHET R R 1-22-1 3,485,000
42 30| 500,000(FH R+ ABH K TE IR HE4-24-17 3,985,000
43 31| 10,000( (%) I B AR MRT R E1-19-39 3,995,000
44 31 10,000|Brtt— /B TS S E AT JHARTH R B 2-35-16 4,005,000
45 311 10,000(EHRIE N E S PIEF AR TI%)11610 4,015,000
46 31| 10,000|5—TL¥Hkatt BT 3-18-13 4,025,000
47 31| 10,000{F RR&SHALRELEE AR T &3 3-26-13 4,035,000
48 31  10,000|ERENZBESE IV = iR 5-#3-9-1 4,045,000
49 31 5,000|F MR A= 8 LB AK T #12-6-10 4,050,000
50 311 10,000k AEHTFH TR BT ARE3-1-12 4,060,000
il 11 1| 500,000(7 277 F5 K T#EMEREH BT ELEBAR6-8-34 4,560,000
52 1| 10,000k tHEER S AT £TE1-26-5 4,570,000
53 6| 10,000|FR&H=HEXLE BT 11923F 11 4,580,000
54 8| 500,000|HEBEEMN S AR TP R AR AT 24-9 5,080,000
55 9 5,000 AR ITHEE AT LIN4-16-20 5,085,000
56 13| 10,000\ H R4 B s M L BER7-2-23 5,095,000
57 14| 10,000(BRAEthihi@HE o 7 — BT NES2-13-9 5,105,000
58 14|  500,000|H 17 AF— LRt MR T FR)112671-1 5,605,000
59 16| 50,000/ R ARBKE LEM R A 1-29-1 5,655,000
60 17| 10,000 EfE EK LHEFHRASHT MR H1-24-31 5,665,000
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6. FROEE FiELE

(BLf7: 1)

%8 #AR | & #& & % f* AT C
61 20| 100,000 |t R mIHE M 2 BT E1TE2 1468 1 5,765,000
62 201 10,0007 /27U — kRt AR FRET3-1 5,775,000
63 21| 20,000|/ehFBrR=a—r)=ys AR #f2-21-9 5,795,000
64 22| 100,000 (fhAsEER KNSt AR A 12434 H1 5,895,000
65 22| 100,000(ONELYH AR S M BT A E—49-6 5,995,000
66 27| 1,000,000 REFER TEHKASH T E B3-8-37 6,995,000
67 28| 10,000 (¥kz\=H& MAERA% AT FAAN3-6-20 7,005,000
68 29| 100,000 kR ttHra— {hH#RT % B F 3-9-32 7,105,000
69 30 10,000[F Rt =HES T 2 E3-35-30 7,115,000
70 30| 10,000(KEBZERHEN S TR IEL-36-6 7,125,000
71 30|  50,000(F> 7T MRS BT EAE7-5-6 7,175,000
72 12 5| 50,000|FE=ERNF IR LB AR 2-3-2 7,225,000
73 11{ 1,000,000 |k 3%0R BB MHAETIVEME1-10-13 8,225,000
74 13| 10,000 8% TEHREMEA IR £ B A 5-2-9 8,235,000
75 13| 200,000 R #E AR E BT -39-27 8,435,000
76 15| 200,000|EEEANLUITHERIN 7=y MR 112-24-2 8,635,000
77 18| 10,000|%r5Ra % BT % B 1-8-5 8,645,000
78 211 500,000 —E MR )12-24-2 9,145,000
79 27 30,000 (fF5=tRt R TR )112-4-10 9,175,000
80 28|  250,000|EmEASE Y s YA E YT — b s—w | HIETT L ER2-15-1 9,425,000
81 6 1 16| 10,000|EHIEARES PR T ILPY3-14-28 9,435,000
82 17| 20,000|EH&IE AN LTS R BT EAEI-17-1 9,455,000
82 30|  30,000|ERIEANFEERLEILER AR LN 1-7-5 9,485,000
83 3 21| 115,244[y#&ETHIEE —R AR AT 9,600,244
84 13[ 100,000 (—+t) M 2 A i = MR T RARET 3562 145 9,700,244
85 25| 100,000|F FREHACF FHF HET B2 T B 9% 9,800,244
86 28 20,000|fh=HRE K MR 112-4-10 9,820,244

9,820,244

9,820,244
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6. TTSEE FMELE

(BN )
%8l €A R | & # &K % & ) B E
(PN 13= 1,295,244
EFMERE 17 {£=1,330,0001
EHEE 59 = 7,195,000
AR 87 G| 9,820,244 [
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